
 

Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1

22
Jun
2022
17:24

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(202438) YAMAHA YBR125 124cc (M). [R] Yee Mei
Cheng

2

22
Jun
2022
17:24

Clm
Created

Reg No: FBH8825T. Policy No: D20MFL0000637-02. Acct Date: 2022/06/06. Claim Typ
e: OD. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Kang Car Repai
rers Pte Ltd (HQ). Created from SAS:SK0M22680002

[R] Yee Mei
Cheng

3

23
Jun
2022
09:28

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [I] Krishnan

Bhuvaneswari

4

23
Jun
2022
09:28

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/04 [I] Krishnan
Bhuvaneswari

5

23
Jun
2022
09:28

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [I] Krishnan
Bhuvaneswari

6

23
Jun
2022
09:56

Assignment
1st
Accessed

[A] NA MENG
YAN

7

23
Jun
2022
11:10

Clm
Submitted 2255.12. [R] Yee Mei

Cheng

8

23
Jun
2022
12:47

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> ADRIAN LING [A] NA MENG
YAN

9

24
Jun
2022
16:44

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] Elaine
Kuan Hwa

Meen

10

24
Jun
2022
16:51

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/04 [A] SHIAU
CHAN

11

24
Jun
2022
16:51

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:2071.85:DAMAGES CONSISTENT.
REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.
WE HAVE NOT
AUTHORISE REPAIR.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

12

27
Jun
2022
08:59

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: let us have the copy of
driving license , SAS report shows 0 experience. [I] Priya

13

27
Jun
2022
08:59

Adj
Mandate
Set

Maintained:let us have the copy of driving license , SAS report shows 0 experience. [I] Priya

14

27
Jun
2022
10:13

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:2071.85:Dear Priya, the driver haven't have the driving license as the driver
was a learner. kindly advise.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

15

27
Jun
2022
12:03

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: S$300/- SECT I FOR
AUTHORISED DRIVERS INCLUDING LEANER DRIVERS
& ADDITIONAL OF S$2000/- SE
CT I FOR DRIVERS AGED 21 YEARS &
BELOW &/OR THE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL
DRIVING LICENCE
(EXCL. LEARNE

[I] Priya

16

27
Jun
2022
12:03

Adj
Mandate
Set

Maintained:S$300/- SECT I FOR AUTHORISED DRIVERS INCLUDING LEANER DRIVERS
& ADDITIONAL OF S$2000/- SECT I FOR DRIVERS AGED 21 YEARS &
BELOW &/OR T
HE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE
(EXCL. LEARNER DRIVERS OF CD
C). claim amount is less than

[I] Priya

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setlogin=0&CFID=96310476&CFTOKEN=22d99ea2e4b1c1a3-97253063-CAC7-3134-C3E98CD386FA56C6&USID=630&RID=4037396
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=0&CFID=96310476&CFTOKEN=22d99ea2e4b1c1a3-97253063-CAC7-3134-C3E98CD386FA56C6&USID=630&RID=4037396
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRroot&fuseaction=dsp_home&setpersonal=1&personal=1&CFID=96310476&CFTOKEN=22d99ea2e4b1c1a3-97253063-CAC7-3134-C3E98CD386FA56C6&USID=630&RID=4037396
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=SVCmail&fuseaction=dsp_composemail&mode=0&CFID=96310476&CFTOKEN=22d99ea2e4b1c1a3-97253063-CAC7-3134-C3E98CD386FA56C6&USID=630&RID=4037396&urlback=/claims/index.cfm%3Ffusebox%3DMTRadjuster%26fuseaction%3Ddsp_viewhistory%26caseid%3D1105525%26extid%3D388709%26
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/undefined
https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsec&fuseaction=act_logout&CFID=96310476&CFTOKEN=22d99ea2e4b1c1a3-97253063-CAC7-3134-C3E98CD386FA56C6&USID=630&RID=4037396


 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

17

27
Jun
2022
14:48

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:2071.85:ACCORDING TO REPAIRER, THE DRIVER IS CDC LEANER. KINDLY A
DVISE THE AUTHORISATION AND EXCESS.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

18

27
Jun
2022
14:54

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: please provide us th
e provisional driving license . [I] Priya

19

27
Jun
2022
14:54

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:2071.85:please provide us the provisional driving license . [I] Priya

20
19 Jul
2022
14:36

Clm Supp
Created
(S:1115076)

[R] Yee Mei
Cheng

21
19 Jul
2022
14:41

Clm
Submitted
(S:1115076)

54.75. [R] Yee Mei
Cheng

22
19 Jul
2022
14:41

Adj Co
Assigned
(S:1115076)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [R] Merimen
Administrator

23
21 Jul
2022
17:30

Supp
Combined
(S:1115076)

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

24
21 Jul
2022
17:33

Adj Im.
Advice
Submitted

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/04 [A] SHIAU
CHAN

25
21 Jul
2022
17:34

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:2137.55:DAMAGES CONSISTENT.
REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL.
KINDLY APPR
OVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

26
22 Jul
2022
11:28

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: EXCESS: S$300/- S
ECTION I (AUTHORISED DRIVERS INCLUDING LEARNER DRIVERS) &
ADDITIONAL EX
CESS OF $2000/- ON SECTION I FOR AGED BELOW 21 YEARS
&/OR THE HOLDER OF
A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE (E

[I] Priya

27
22 Jul
2022
11:28

Adj
Mandate
Set

Maintained:EXCESS: S$300/- SECTION I (AUTHORISED DRIVERS INCLUDING LEARNE
R DRIVERS) &
ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF $2000/- ON SECTION I FOR AGED BELOW 21
YEARS
&/OR THE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE (EXCL. LEARNER
DR
IVERS OF CDC)
Excess-$2300

[I] Priya

28
25 Jul
2022
11:21

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:2137.55:Dear Priya, THE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE uplo
aded (According to the repairer, the driver is LEARNER DRIVER OF CDC)

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

29
26 Jul
2022
17:34

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: Driver age below 21,
if aug 2022 comes he is 21 years.
ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF $2000/- ON SECTION I FO
R AGED BELOW 21 YEARS

[I] Priya

30
26 Jul
2022
17:34

Adj
Mandate
Set

Maintained:Driver age below 21, if aug 2022 comes he is 21 years.
ADDITIONAL EXCE
SS OF $2000/- ON SECTION I FOR AGED BELOW 21 YEARS [I] Priya

31
27 Jul
2022
17:13

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:2137.55:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. KINDLY APPR
OVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY.

[A] SHIAU
CHAN

32
27 Jul
2022
17:25

Adj
Mandate
Set

Approved:2137.55. [I] Priya

Date
From

      Date
To

      Audit
Type None Go



ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2807635 22 Jun 2022
17:24:24

OD/TP Case
(Repairer) Motor

Kang Car
Repairers
Pte Ltd

Kang Car
Repairers

Pte Ltd (HQ)
FBH8825T xx.xx

2808707 24 Jun 2022
16:44:09

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

FBH8825T 11.00









