## **Claim Audit**

	AUDIT	TRAIL		
No.		Audit	Remarks	Ву
1	22 Jun 2022 17:24	Clm Veh Model Changed	(202438) YAMAHA YBR125 124cc (M).	[R] Yee Mei Cheng
2	17:24	Clm Created	Reg No: FBH8825T. Policy No: D20MFL0000637-02. Acct Date: 2022/06/06. Claim Typ e: OD. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ). Workshop: Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd (HQ). Created from SAS:SK0M22680002	[R] Yee Mei Cheng
3	2022 09:28	Adj Co Assigned	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[I] Krishnan Bhuvaneswari
4	09:20	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/04	[I] Krishnan Bhuvaneswari
5	23 Jun 2022 09:28	Adj Mandate Set	Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides.	[I] Krishnan Bhuvaneswari
6	23 Jun 2022 09:56	Assignment 1st Accessed		[A] NA MENG YAN
7	23 Jun	Clm Submitted	2255.12.	[R] Yee Mei Cheng
8	23 Jun 2022 12:47	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -> ADRIAN LING	[A] NA MENG YAN
9	24 Jun	Adj Rpt Initiated		[A] Elaine Kuan Hwa Meen
10	24 Jun 2022 16:51	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/04	[A] SHIAU CHAN
11	24 Jun 2022 16:51	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:2071.85:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE REPAIR.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
12		Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: let us have the copy of driving license , SAS report shows 0 experience.	[I] Priya
13	27 Jun 2022 08:59	Adj Mandate	Maintained:let us have the copy of driving license , SAS report shows 0 experience.	[I] Priya
14	Jun	Adj Mandate Reguest	Cur.Req:2071.85:Dear Priya, the driver haven't have the driving license as the driver was a learner. kindly advise.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
	27 Jun 2022 12:03	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: S\$300/- SECT I FOR AUTHORISED DRIVERS INCLUDING LEANER DRIVERS & ADDITIONAL OF S\$2000/- SECT I FOR DRIVERS AGED 21 YEARS & BELOW &/OR THE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE (EXCL. LEARNE	[I] Priya
16	27 Jun 2022 12:03	Adj Mandate Set	Maintained:S $\$300$ /- SECT I FOR AUTHORISED DRIVERS INCLUDING LEANER DRIVERS & ADDITIONAL OF S $\$2000$ /- SECT I FOR DRIVERS AGED 21 YEARS & BELOW &/OR T HE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE (EXCL. LEARNER DRIVERS OF CD C). claim amount is less than	[I] Priya

	AUDIT	TRAIL		
No	On	Audit	Remarks	Ву
17	27 Jun 2022 14:48	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:2071.85:ACCORDING TO REPAIRER, THE DRIVER IS CDC LEANER. KINDLY A DVISE THE AUTHORISATION AND EXCESS.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
18	27 Jun 2022 14:54	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: please provide us the provisional driving license .	[I] Priya
19	27 Jun 2022 14:54	Adj Mandate	Approved:2071.85:please provide us the provisional driving license .	[I] Priya
20	19 Jul 2022	Clm Supp Created (S:1115076)		[R] Yee Mei Cheng
21		Clm Submitted (S:1115076)	54.75.	[R] Yee Mei Cheng
22	2022	Adj Co Assigned (S:1115076)	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ):	[R] Merimen Administrator
23	2022	Supp Combined (S:1115076)		[A] SHIAU CHAN
24	2022	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2022/07/04	[A] SHIAU CHAN
25		Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:2137.55:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. KINDLY APPR OVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
26	2022	Changed	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: 2022/07/04. Mandate Remarks: EXCESS: \$\$300/- S ECTION I (AUTHORISED DRIVERS INCLUDING LEARNER DRIVERS) & ADDITIONAL EX CESS OF \$2000/- ON SECTION I FOR AGED BELOW 21 YEARS &/OR THE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE (E	[I] Priya
27	22 Jul 2022 11:28	Mandate Set	Maintained: EXCESS: \$\$300/- SECTION I (AUTHORISED DRIVERS INCLUDING LEARNER DRIVERS) & ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2000/- ON SECTION I FOR AGED BELOW 21 YEARS &/OR THE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE (EXCL. LEARNER DR IVERS OF CDC) Excess-\$2300	[I] Priva
28		Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:2137.55:Dear Priya, THE HOLDER OF A PROVISIONAL DRIVING LICENCE uplo aded (According to the repairer, the driver is LEARNER DRIVER OF CDC)	[A] SHIAU CHAN
29	26 Jul 2022	Adj Next	Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date: $2022/07/04$ . Mandate Remarks: Driver age below 21, if aug 2022 comes he is 21 years. ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF \$2000/- ON SECTION I FOR AGED BELOW 21 YEARS	
30	26 Jul 2022 17:34	Mandate	Maintained:Driver age below 21, if aug 2022 comes he is 21 years. ADDITIONAL EXCESS OF $$2000$ /- ON SECTION I FOR AGED BELOW 21 YEARS	[I] Priya
31		Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:2137.55:DAMAGES CONSISTENT. REPAIR COST ECONOMICAL. KINDLY APPR OVE ON SUPPLEMENTARY.	[A] SHIAU CHAN
32	27 Jul 2022 17:25	Mandate	Approved:2137.55.	[I] Priya

Date From



Date To



Audit Type



## ACTIVITY

No record

Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History								
Bill Ref No	Bill Date	Bill Type	Acc Type	Acc Name	Co Name (Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
2807635	22 Jun 2022 17:24:24	OD/TP Case (Repairer)	Motor	Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd	Kang Car Repairers Pte Ltd (HQ)	FBH8825T		xx.xx
2808707	24 Jun 2022 16:44:09	OD/TP Case (Adjuster)	Motor	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	FBH8825T		11.00